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Dale Bickel

From: James Bradshaw
Sent: Thursday, April 16, 2020 1:53 PM
To: Dale Bickel
Subject: FW: Salem Media of Hawaii, Inc.'s request for STA to reduce power

 

From: Tracey Kim <tracey.kim@salemmedia.com>  
Sent: Thursday, April 16, 2020 1:01 PM 
To: Albert Shuldiner <Albert.Shuldiner@fcc.gov>; James Bradshaw <James.Bradshaw@fcc.gov> 
Cc: Scott Foster <Scott.Foster@SalemMedia.com>; Dita Holifield <dita@salemhawaii.com>; Christopher J. Henderson 
<ChrisH@SalemMedia.com>; Bob Mesrop <BobM@SalemMedia.com>; David Santrella 
<David.Santrella@SalemMedia.com>; Kirby, Kathleen <KKirby@wiley.law> 
Subject: Salem Media of Hawaii, Inc.'s request for STA to reduce power 
 
Dear Mr. Shuldiner and Mr. Bradshaw: 
 
On behalf of Salem Media of Hawaii, Inc. (“Salem”), licensee of radio stations KAIM-FM (10950), KHCM(FM) 
(34620), KGU(AM) (53705), KGU-FM (641), KKOL-FM (70384),  and KHNR(AM) (16742) (the “Salem Hawaii 
Stations”), I am writing to request special temporary authority to reduce the Salem Hawaii Stations’ power by 
50% for 90 days effective as soon as possible, as follows: 
 

 KAIM-FM (10950): from 100kW to 50kW 
 KHCM(FM) (34620): from 80kW to 40kW 
 KGU(AM) (53705): from 10kW to STA 5kW 
 KGU-FM (641): from 100kW to 50kW 
 KKOL-FM (70384): from 100kW to 50kW 
 KHNR(AM) (16742): from 10kW to STA 5KW 

 
With the exception of KKOL-FM, whose community of license is Aiea, HI, the Salem Hawaii Stations’ 
communities of license is located in Honolulu, HI. The granting of this request will allow Salem to save 
significant amounts on its electric bill and offset losses in revenue we are experiencing due to the COVID-19 
pandemic.  The Salem Hawaii Stations will be able to continue to serve the majority of its service area with this 
power reduction.   
 
Thank you for allowing broadcasters to seek this much needed relief through an expedited, informal STA 
process.  If you have any questions or need further information, please do not hesitate to contact me. 
 
Sincerely,   
 
Tracey H. Kim 
Corporate Counsel 
Salem Media Group, Inc. 
4880 Santa Rosa Rd. 
Camarillo, CA 93012 
Office (805) 233-3164 
Fax (805) 384 -4505 
www.salemmedia.com  
 

 
 


